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22/08/2023Edité le :
2023-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VITESSE JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

MONTDIDIER

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

Date

27/05/2023

03/06/2023

10/06/2023

17/06/2023

24/06/2023

02/07/2023

08/07/2023

15/07/2023

22/07/2023

29/07/2023

12/08/2023

19/08/2023

Heure

07:00

07:20

07:00

08:05

08:15

07:05

07:55

07:25

07:25

07:20

09:15

07:40

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

104

100

132

140

100

132

140

100

132

140

135

143

Point extr.

142

143

174

183

144

174

185

143

174

185

174

183

Engagés

322

1324

1088

1117

1221

1158

849

1268

1255

958

650

562

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

73

99

133

161

195

232

265

298

342

379

431

456

Départage

4627,00

3447,00

3677,00

4896,00

3525,00

3496,00

4258,00

3164,00

3804,00

3685,00

1419,00

2249,00

3633,00

3878,00

2596,00

1621,00

2463,00

2042,00

1506,00

2112,00

1880,00

1891,00

2081,00

2227,00

2363,00

1453,00

1655,00

1945,00

2323,00

1088,00

1313,00

1975,00

Prix

46

43

43

42

38

35

33

30

29

25

23

23

22

22

21

19

19

16

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

11

11

Points

46,00

43,00

43,00

42,00

38,00

35,00

33,00

30,00

29,00

25,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

19,00

19,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

Amateur

BINET Didier

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

LEMAIRE Bernard

DE METS Maurice

COUZIN Marc

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

MORETTE Christophe

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

MORETTE Frédéric

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

FOURE Romuald

COTTE Jean Claude

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

VERCOUTRE Kévin

SCOTTE Christian

DUHEM Christian

LOZINGUEZ Michel

MARQUILLIE Bruno

WATELLE José

WISSOCQUE Rony

FAY Francis

MILBLED Christophe

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DECOBERT Christopher

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

PLACE Edouard

PAVY Olivier

VEILLEROY Nicolas

MARQUILLIE Philippe

CAUDRELIER Laurent

CUVELLIER José

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

Bureau enlogeur

WATTEN

WATTEN

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

WATTEN

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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908,00

1372,00

1130,00

1420,00

1138,00

1173,00

1322,00

702,00

1071,00

1261,00

1397,00

605,00

714,00

872,00

922,00

1025,00

725,00

809,00

882,00

955,00

970,00

672,00

759,00

765,00

770,00

359,00

415,00

554,00

567,00

573,00

588,00

605,00

634,00

644,00

725,00

784,00

193,00

203,00

283,00

320,00

386,00

401,00

408,00

441,00

50,00

144,00

163,00

182,00

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

LEROY Didier

MILBLED Yves

LECHERF Jean Paul

CHEVALIER Damien

LEPRINCE Dominique

RENARD Alain

MANSEL José

SIMON Laurent

MEYER Stephanie

WISSOCQUE Franck

BOURGAIN Pascal

BRUNET David

CANIPEL Gaëtan

THOMAS Christophe

MOBAILLY Léa

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

RUCKBUSCH Stéphanie

BACQUET Maxime

FRANCOIS P&F

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

WISSOCQUE Terry

WAZE Dominique

CARBONNIER Christophe

BUIRE J-Michel

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

HANOT Jacques

DEBACKER Alain

SAILLY Michel

DARCHEVILLE Ines

VANHOUTTE Michel

DELBREUVE Robert

DEVIENNE  Gérard

IVART Mathieu

MALY OF WALY James

BOUTOILLE Ludivine

PRUVOST Jimmy

FRAMERY Quentin

LECHERF Noah

GHIER Noel

LEFEBVRE Dominique

TRIQUET Thérèse

BENDRE Eric

DANVIN Jean-Marie

VASSEUR Michel

DUHAMEL Antonin

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

CAILLIEZ Francis

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

WATTEN

ARQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
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